Specifiche soggette a modifiche senza preavviso. ©  VIDEOTEC S.p.A. Tutti i diritti riservati. I nomi di prodotto o di aziende
citati sono marchi commerciali o marchi commerciali registrati appartenenti alle rispettive società.
WWW.VIDEOTEC.COM - SCHEDE TECNICHE
ULISSE-COMPACT-DELUX_EN_2021-03-18
ULISSE COMPACT DELUX
FULL HD PTZ CAMERA WITH NEW DELUX TECHNOLOGY FOR DAY/NIGHT VISION WITH
EXCEPTIONAL NIGHT BRIGHTNESS
ULISSE COMPACT DELUX + LED ILLUMINATOR

UL certification: cULus Listed
Level of protection Type: 4X
EAC certification
BIS certification: IS 13252(PART 1):2010/ IEC 60950-1 : 2005 (certification only valid for
the codes: UCHD21TAZ00B, UCHD21UAZ00B, UCHD21WAZ00B)
ACCESSORIES
COMB100A	 Communication box in polycarbonate, IN from 220Vac up to 230Vac,
OUT 24Vac
COMB200A	 Communication box in polycarbonate, IN 24Vac, OUT 24Vac
COMB300A	 Communication box in polycarbonate, IN from 120Vac up to 127Vac,
OUT 24Vac
UPTJBUL	 Junction weatherproof box for cables connexion (according UL
norm)
WASPT0V5L5M00	 Water tank 5l (1.3gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L5M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 5m (16ft), IN
230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT0V23L11M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 11m (36ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac
WASPT1V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 230Vac
WASPT3V23L30M00	 Water tank 23l (6gal), pump with delivery up to 30m (98ft) with
water floating, IN 120Vac
WASNX1V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 230Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX2V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 24Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
WASNX3V10L20M00	 Tank 10l (2.6gal) with integrated manual pump, controlled by
solenoid valve, IN 120Vac, delivery head up to 30m (98ft), with 20m
(66ft) antistatic water delivery pipe
BRACKETS AND ADAPTORS
UPTWBA	 Wall bracket with internal cable channel